Revenue (Monthly)
Period : 2024-11-01 - 2024-11-29

CLINIC PROJO OMSET “ LEAVER NOT ACTIVE RETENTION TOTAL REMAIN TARGET 80%
PROJO TARGET TOTAL

LIMMI FABIAN LIMMI
R-HANNY KARTIKA INDAH DEDY

ADI WIJAYAS  PUTRIKA KRISTIN ADI WIJAYA S
R-DARLIANTI PUTRIKA KRISTIN DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH | HETTY ROBERT JUNIANSYAH
VACANT VACANT VACANT
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN MAULINA
R-SUSI WU KARTIKA INDAH SUSI wu
R-JUNIANSYAH | HETTY ROBERT LENTINA
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN SOFIE
R-DARLIANTI PUTRIKA KRISTIN DARLIANTI
R-JUNIANSYAH | HETTY ROBERT RIDWAN
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN LINA
R-JUNIANSYAH | HETTY ROBERT JUNIANSYAH
R-JUNIANSYAH | HETTY ROBERT RIDWAN
R-SUSI WU KARTIKA INDAH LASMA
R-HANNY KARTIKA INDAH HANNY
R-DARLIANTI PUTRIKA KRISTIN QODRI
R-HANNY KARTIKA INDAH HANNY
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN LENTINA
R-JUNIANSYAH | SATYA FABIAN AGNES
R-HANNY KARTIKA INDAH RIAN
R-RIRIN ERIKA MARSYA RIRIN

PONTIANAK

ORISLIM MALL AEON SENTUL CITY - BOGOR
MALL PHIPPO MAKASAR
CIBUBUR

GADING SERPONG

PALEMBANG

BALI

MALANG

OZONE PIK

CENTER POINT

ORISLIM MALL CITRALAND GROGOL - JAKARTA
BEKASI KEMANG PRATAMA
LOTTEMART BINTARO

SEDAYU CENGKARENG JAKARTA
KARAWACI

THE PEAK

KELAPA GADING

EKALOKASARI

BANDUNG CIHAMPELAS

BOGOR YASMIN

ALAM SUTERA

YOGYAKARTA

CIREBON

PLAZA KALIBATA

51.40 140.20 225.00
89.70 128.30 0.00
64.90 108.80 157.10
91.80 108.70 113.40
110.80 104.20 75.60
24.00 103.70 255.60
184.60 102.80 61.10
237.30 101.20 51.10
91.40 101.00 98.60
84.90 101.00 66.30
10.60 100.00 0.00
98.00 98.00 80.00
108.80 96.80 68.60
99.40 93.50 68.80
101.90 92.10 84.70
113.00 91.90 52.00
113.60 87.20 74.60
80.40 84.80 65.80
105.60 81.30 64.20
85.10 79.70 55.20
97.40 79.00 60.00
74.10 65.10 34.90
66.10 58.70 45.40
113.70 51.40 51.20
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0
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1,045
751
560
674
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0
12
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12
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10
1
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139
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147
286

0
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116
3
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114
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